Henry County Sewage Treatment Systems Professionals List

The Soil Evaluators and Designers listed here have indicated they

provide service in Henry County. For any others that are qualified to do

Type of work

HENRY 1843 Oakwood Avenue
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Company Name Contact Phone(s) Address Email = -
. (419) 934-5663 5827 State Route 587 .
A&D Excavation Adam Faeth (419)934-2220 New Riegel, OH 43853 afaeth74@gmail.com o | O
. . . (419) 865-3456 1529 Kieswetter Road .
Automatic Septic & Well Corp. Vicki Pant, Lloyd Pant (419) 250-9683 Holland, OH 43528 autosepticwell@sbcglobal.net e o | o o
. . 18777 US Highway 6 . .
Beaverson Trucking & Excavating John Beaverson (419) 409-3477 Weston, OH 43569 beaversontrucking@gmail.com ([
, . . 1414 N Scott St suite 600 . .
Beck’s Construction Josiah Berg (419) 592-8307 Napoleon, OH 43545 jberg@becksconstruction.com ([
. 4600 Mitchell Lane .
Bioworks Energy LLC Chad Antle, PE (740) 972-2499 Ostrander, OH 43061 chad.antle@bioworksenergy.com ([ [
BHC Environmental, LLC, (800) 560-3977 468 N State Route 587, Box 230 . .
Bugner’'s Sewer, Septic & Restrooms Jack Bugner (419) 435-3977 Fostoria, OH 44830 toilet1@bright.net o © o
- (419)874-4653 27545 Glenwood Rd, Box 691 .
C&L Sanitation Tom Stange,GM (419)466-1349 Perrysburg, OH 43552 customerservice@clswrents.com ([
. . 7942 Hartman Rd. . .
Conservation Science LLC Todd Houser (330) 331-7340 Wadsworth, Ohio 44281 consci7942@gmail.com ([
. . . 11240 Brint Rd . . .
Eisel Construction Joe Eisel (419)388-1142 Berkey, OH 43504 eiselconstruction@gmail.com ([
, . . (419) 826-3940 7896 County Road 2-2 .
Fleck's Excavating Service Terrance Fleck (419) 466-6643 Swanton OH 43558 terrymrdirt@aol.com ([
. 2685 Co Rd 254
Geophyta, Inc Nathan Wright (419) 547-8538 Vickery, Ohio 43464 nathan@geophyta.com o | O
. 5233 Stoneham Rd. .
Hammontree & Associates Andrew DeMarco (330) 417-1411 North Canton, OH 44720 ademarco@hammontree-engineers.com| @ [
L, . . . 2656 County Road P . .
Harrison’s Excavating, LLC Tim Harrison (419)306-0952 McClure, OH 43534 harrisonsexcavating @outlook.com ([ [
. . . 23144 US Highway 20 . .
Hibbard Excavating, LLC Trevor Hibbard (419) 572-6734 Fayette, OH 43521 thibbard@frontier.com ([ [
. . . 8314 Whiteford Center Road P . .
Inside Out Inspections Plus, LLC Korey Pavlika (419) 467-6691 Ottawa Lake, Ml 49267 lori@insideoutinspectionsplus.com [ J
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- . - 13645 County Road M — . .
J.A. Hillis Excavating Jerry Hillis (419) 783-7923 Napoleon, OH 43545 jahillisexcavating@gmail.com ([ [
, . . . 457 S. Wilhelm St. . .
Koops’s Septic Services Jason Kupfersmith (419) 906-4176 Holgate, OH 43527 jkoop321@gmail.com ([
. . . 7581 County Road 18-1 . .
LA King Excavating, LLC Aaron or Larry King (419) 583-6631 Wauseon, Ohio 43567 aaronwking5@gmail.com ([
. . . (419) 737-2094 18408 County Road 20
Layman Septic Tank & Drain Cleaning Randy Layman (419) 553-9536 Alvorton OH 43501 e | O
. 201 Columbia Road
Mack Industries Anna Lohr (866) 486-6225 Valley City, OH alohr@mackconcrete.com [ J
. . (419) 891-2222 1800 Indian Wood Circle . .
Mannik & Smith Group Greg Buhovechkey, PE oxt 197 Maumee, OH 43537 gbuhoveckey@manniksmithgroup.com ([ [
. . . 13323 Woodbrier Lane . .
Mastin Site Services Cody Mastin (419) 408-3867 Grand Rapids, OH 43522 info@mssohio.com e | o o
. . . (419) 267-3368, U-754 County Road 19 . .
Miller Construction Ltd Roger Miller (419) 467-5776 Archbold OH 43502 millcons@bright.net ([
. . . (419) 658-2400 18204 Gipe Road . .
Northwest Septic Service, LLC Rodney Robbins (419) 615-5981 Ney OH 43549 Northwestsepticc@gmail.com ([
Ohio Sanitary Services, LLC Gary Hermiller (419) 523-3016 PO Box 66 hermiller@yahoo.com e | O
y : v Ottawa, OH 45875 9 yahoo.
. . . (419) 278-0278 3278 State Route 18 .
Panning Excavating LLC Rebecca Panning (419) 260-1637 Deshler, OH 43516 pannexc79@gmaill.com ([ [
. . . . N607 County Road 15C . .
Precision Well and Septic, LLC Christopher Houchins (419) 966-6321 Napoleon, Ohio 43545 precisionwellandseptic@yahoo.com ([ [
. (419) 274-5486 7472 County Road D
Punches Excavating Shawn Punches (419) 439-0546 Hamler OH 43524 shawnpunches@yahoo.com ([
. . . . (419) 877-5351 12004 State Route 64 . . .
Randy Mastin Septic Tank, Inc. Mandi Mastin (419) 262-3191 Whitehouse OH 43571 mmastin@mastinsepticandwell.com e o | o o
. . (419) 523-4138 805 North Agner Street .
Roberts Sewer Service Charlie Averesch (419) 436-2158 Ottawa, Ohio 45875 robertss1@embargmail.com ([
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) . 1501 Lima Avenue . .
Roszman Roofing And Remodeling, Inc. Jesse Mathey (419) 957-4021 Findlay, Ohio 45840 jsmathey@gmail.com ([
. . . . (419) 447-5473 2168 S. State Rte 100
Seislove Burial Vault Service, Inc. Ron Seislove (419) 934-1896 Tiffin, OH 44883 teeman@wob.rr.com o
. (419) 875-6777 12830 Perry Rd
Shanks Excavating Jay Shank (419) 392-1542 Grand Rapids OH 43522 ellen.shank@yahoo.com ([
. . . Sheila R. D’Aguanno 7094 Portage Road .
Sheila’s Septic Design LLC REHS (419) 461-4329 Portage, OH 43451 Nashs2105@gmail.com [ J
. . . 24983 Rd L24 . . .
Smith Excavating LLC Joseph Smith (419) 615-8366 Cloverdale, OH 45827 joesmith_06@hotmail.com ([
. . . . . (614) 579-1164 1974 N 3 BS & K Road .
Soil & Environmental Consulting Services Steven A. Miller (800) 379-7314 Sunbury, OH 43074 soilconsultant@yahoo.com ([ [
. . (419) 288-2195 9758 Reynolds Rd
TE Price, Inc. Kevin Aurand (419) 409-0344 Wayne, Ohio 43466 knaurand@amplex.net e | o o
Terra Genesis Daniel King (440) 570-1298 Medina, Ohio 44256 dking@terragensis.pro ([
. . 9455 Neumann Circle ) .
The Soil Guy, LLC Richard Scharf (252)402-7354 Ypsilanti, MI 48197 rlscharfisol@gmail.com (
. (419) 784-2142 P O Box 433
Tressler Plumbing Doug Tressler (419) 570-0302 Defiance OH 43512 dougtressler@yahoo.com e | o o
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